
Computational Mathematics Demonstrators MT weeks 3-8, HT weeks 1-2

Attendance at the sessions is mandatory. If, for some reason, you are unable to attend your allocated sessions you should choose an appropriate

replacement session (even-week students should be aware that you cannot postpone until the following week). You should email your allocated

demonstrator and the demonstrator for the session you wish to attend instead, in the same email, to make the request. Both demonstrators will need to

agree. If not, for example if a session is full, then you will need to choose an alternative and repeat the request.

Name Contact Details Monday
11.00-1.00

Monday
16.00-18.00

Tuesday
16.00-18.00

Wednesday
16.00-18.00

Thursday
16.00-18.00

Friday
11.00-1.00

Melanie
Beckerleg

Melanie.Beckerleg@maths.ox.ac.uk x

Christoph
Siebenbrunner

christoph.siebenbrunner@maths.ox.ac.uk x

Joseph Field fieldj@maths.ox.ac.uk x

Fabian
Laakmann

fabian.laakmann@maths.ox.ac.uk x

Lingyi Yang Lingyi.Yang@maths.ox.ac.uk x

Aili Shao Aili.Shao@maths.ox.ac.uk x


